
160904hs K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

63 8 2
31 86 2
88 86 10
9 T88 2
21 45 2
58 1 2
33
45
24
71
5
8
86
91
1
23
26
13
14
16
17
22

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

31 1 8 19 7 +1 9 2
4 23 2
19
8
15
6
18
27
24
7
23
21
3
20
11
9
17
-
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

0 : 0 6 : 6 2 : 0 0 0
0 : 0 8 : 3 12 : 2 0 0
0 : 1 9 : 7 6 : 2 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
0 : 1 23 : 16 20 : 4 0 0

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第72回 国体県予選会　少年 Place: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2016/9/5 Start: 20:30 Spectators: - Game No.: HS-1

Team (A) ＊　慶應義塾高等学校 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

加藤　大暉 G 04:00 DELAY 04:00 06:00
齋木　一晴 G 16:06 TRIP 16:06 18:06
久保田　晃匡 D 16:06 ABUSE 18:06 28:06
蓮井　拓摩 D 37:51 TOO-M 37:51 38:02
岩垂　彦樹 D 38:39 TRIP 38:39 40:39
永田　峻也 D 41:33 HI-ST 41:33 43:33
小嶋　遼亮 D
笹山　大智 D
小澤　稜介 D
坂本　峻太郎 D
清水　隆誠 (A) F
福盛　太郎 (C) F
矢村　行寛 (A) F
坂田　理輝 F
箭野　駿太郎 F
藤　英俊 F
伊藤　陸 F
立島　栞大 F
十文字　陽亮 F
下山田　北斗 F
早川　舜英 F
藤本　司 F Team official in bench 平沼　拓

Team (B) 武相高等学校 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

松下　春平 G 38:02 28:03 TRIP 28:03 30:03
青木　匠 G 42:28 CROSS 42:28 44:28
叶多　洸大 (C) D
吉川　城 D
糠山　哲太 F
二階堂　洸 (A) F
齋藤　祐太 (A) F
城地　堪太 D
伊藤　渉 D
吉岡　莉央 F
矢口　隼樹 F
佐藤　練 F
安村　千滋 D
松本　琉雅 F
田中　涼 F
奥川　遊戯 F
山田　竜久 F

- -
- -
- -
- -

- Team official in bench 内藤　信和
Game Summary Saves

-

Period G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B GKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIP GA GKB MIP GA Time GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 6 - 6 - 31 44:13 1 31 45:00 0 00:00 31 31
2 0 : 0 : 3 - 8 - - - - - - - 44:13 - 31
3 0 : 1 : 6 - 9 - Start of game: 20:37 End of game: 21:59 45:00 - -

OVT - : - : - - - - Timeout A: 44:13 Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - : - - - - Game Supervisor : 金子　精司 - - -
TOTAL 0 : 1 : 15 - 23 - - - -
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials - - -
Head Coarch A: 赤坂　隆之 Goal Judge: 矢口 和之 Linesman: 石山 卓男 - - -
Head Coarch B: 菊地　拓海 Goal Judge: 坂田 やよい Linesman: 鍵和田 和明 - - -
Timekeeper: 松本 晃 Penalty Bench Attendant: 吉川 正志 Referee: 吉田 見登留 - - -

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 矢村 恵子 Penalty Bench Attendant: 清水 佳子 Sign. Referee:

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 福盛 佳子 Scorekeeper: 山田 知久 -


